2017 -2018
First Presbyterian School Calendar
Thursday, August 3


Meet Your Teacher Night   5:30 – 6:30 pm
Monday, August 7



Classes begin

Monday, September 4


Labor Day (No School)

*Wednesday, September 12

Preschool Grandparents Day Lunch

*Thursday, September
21

Preschool Open House 6:00- 7:00 p.m. 

October 16-19



Fall Break (No School)


October 31




Halloween Parties
*Thursday, November 9


Preschool Parent Conference Day – school in session 
 Tuesday, November 21 


Thanksgiving Feast 10:45 a.m.
  November 22 and 23


Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, December 7


Music Program 10:45 a.m. 

Thursday, December 14


Christmas Parties & End of First Semester

December 18-January 2


Winter Break
Wednesday, January 3


Class Resumes

Monday, January 15


Martin Luther King Holiday (No School)

Monday, February 12  


In-service Day (No School)

Tuesday, February 14

 
Valentine Parties

Monday, February 26


Enrollment for 2018-2019 Summer/Fall

*Thursday, March 1


Preschool Parent Conference Day (school in session)
March 5-9




Spring Break No School

Thursday, March 29


Easter Egg Hunt

Monday, March 29



Open Enrollment begins

Thursday, May 10



Music Program / Art Show 5:30 
Thursday, May 17



Shark Graduation 10:30am
Tuesday, May 22



Last Day of FPS!

*Applies to Preschool Classes Only
All dates are subject to change

